2
Electric Worm Gear Series
1500 and 2000 lb (682 and 909 kg) capacity
n Standard features:
• Fully reversing, totally enclosed, non-
ventilated (TENV) motors; 15 minute duty
cycle for EBT1500; 10 for EBT2000
• Spring set, electromagnetically released

EBT1500A20-* 1310 595 1040 473
EBT2000B20-* 1740 791 1390 632
How to Order:
Complete the model below by adding the appropriate code for the desired voltage. Add option codes as required. Example: EBT1500B20-5-4C
Note: Magnetic reversing starter and pushbutton controls are sold separately.
1 Requires the purchase of a magnetic reversing starter (see control options)
2 Mutually exclusive-cannot provide both (C & S) options on same winch.
Dimensions are subject to change.
Contact factory for certified prints.
Series
EBT
EBT
Line pull
2nd layer (lbs)
 1500
 1500
2000
Model
single/three phase
B
A = Single phase
B = Three phase
-
-
Voltage
4
1 = 115V
2 = 230V
3 = 380V
4 = 460V
5 = 575V
Line speed
2nd layer (fpm)
20
Drum length
(inches)
5
5 = 5 inches (127 mm)
12 = 12 inches (305 mm)
Options
(all factory installed)
C
C = Free spool2
D1 = NEMA 1 drum switch
D4 = NEMA 4 drum switch
Q = Special paint; please specify
R = Chain drive
S = Rotary limit switch2
Y = Electronic overload1
-
-
Dimensions
Model Drum length A B C D
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
EBT1500A20-5 5 127 4.38 111 9.44 240 13.63 346
EBT1500A20-12  12 305 7.88 200 16.44 418 20.63 524
EBT2000B20-5 5 127 4.25 108 9.44 240 21.75 552
EBT2000B20-12 12 305 7.75 197 16.44 418 28.75 730
• Aluminum frame and drum
• Belt driven
n Options:
• Control package:
– NEMA 4, watertight enclosure
– NEMA 4, magnetic reversing starters
– NEMA 3R or 4, pushbutton controls
– NEMA 1 or 4, reversing drum switch
• Single or three phase motors
• 12" (305 mm) drum